s
Diversey

16 TASKI swingo 4000,5000
S007913 Radantrieb Unité d‘entrainement Drive unit
P Artikelnr. Bestellnr. Stck.
Noos. Article No. No. de com Model Pie. Bezeichnung Designation Description
: Item No. Order No. Qty.
101 | 19620-31 4129539 1.00 | Drehschemel Traverse pivotante Center Pivot Plate
102 | 1134/130 4079170 1.00 | Zyl-Schr I-6Kt M4x20 Vis cyl. a trou 6 p. M4x20 Socket head cap screw M4x20
103 | 4016/273 4129999 1.00 | Klemmenleiste 2-Pol 25 mm2 Serre-fils 2-pdles 25 mm2 Connection bloc 2-ways 25 mm2
104 | 1721/7 4031060 12.00 | Sicherungsmutter M10 Ecrou de sureté M10 Self-locking nut M10
105 | 19602-23 4122150 1.00 | Durchfiihrungstille 28 Douille de passage 28 Grommet 28
106 | 19620-28 4129048 1.00 | Radantrieb kpl Unité d’entrainement compl Drive unit compl
107 | 19620-99 4129260 2.00 | Antriebsrad 300/90 grau Roue de commande 300/90 gris Drive wheel 300/90 grey
108 | 1137/31 4006530 16.00 | Zyl-Schr I-6Kt M8x20 Vis cyl. a trou 6 p. M8x20 Socket head cap screw M8x20
109 | 1137/201 4129936 8.00 | Zyl-Schr I-6Kt M10x140/32 Vis cyl. & trou 6 p. M10x140/32 Socket head cap screw M10x140
110 | 19620-94 4129239 1.00 | Drahtseil 5 x 2770 Cable métallique 5 x 2770 Metal rope 5 x 2770
12 | 19602-28 4121958 2.00 | Platte Plaque Plate
113 | 19602-83 4121962 2.00 | Spritzschutz Plaque de protection Splash guard
14 | 19621-17 4129308 2.00 | Halter Fixation Holder
115 | 1207/11 4019650 4,00 | L-Schr KS M4x10 Vis a téte cyl. bomb. M4x10 Raised cheese hd.screw M4x10
116 | 1132/20 4006430 4.00 | Zyl-Schr I-6Kt M6x12 Vis cyl. a trou 6 p. M6x12 Socket head cap screw M6x12
118 | 19621-40 4129148 1.00 | Halter Fixation Holder
19 | 1721/6 4007340 4.00 | Sicherungsmutter M8 Ecrou de sureté M8 Self-locking nut M8
120 | 1010/45 4052550 1.00 | 6Kt-Schr M5x14 Vis a téte six pans M5x14 Hexagon screw M5x14
121 1752/11 4007450 1.00 | Scheibe 5,3/20x1,5 Rondelle 5,3/20x1,5 Washer 5,3/20x1,5
122 | 19622-89 4130140 1.00 | Antistatik Band Antistatique bande Antistatic strap
123 | 1721/105 4062370 1.00 | Sicherungsmutter M5 Ecrou de sureté M5 Self-locking nut M5
124 | 19620-33 4130151 1.00 | Bremse Frein Brake
125 | 19620-32 4130150 1.00 | Motor 24V Moteur 24V Motor 24V
126 | 19623-56 4131300 1.00 | Kohlebirsten Set Kit balai charbon Carbon brush set
127 | 19623-30 4131181 1.00 | Radnabe Set Kit moyeu de roue Wheel hub set
130 | 19620-98 4129263 | OPTION 2.00 | Antriebsrad 300/92 gelb Roue de commande 300/92 jaune Drive wheel 300/92 yellow
131 | 19620-97 4129262 | OPTION 2.00 | Antriebsrad 300/90 rot Roue de commande 300/90 rouge Drive wheel 300/90 red




a1’

Diversey

TASKI swingo 4000,5000

S007913

17

o
Al
-
o
©
f
S

08

swingo 4000/5000 /2.1



